ITEM | aTY DESCRIPTION | DRG. No. | PART No.

1 | 1 |CYA LOW PRO DOOR 912 HINGE PIN SET C/W R CLIPS D1395 | 245200055

2 | 1 [CYa Low PRO DOOR 912 W/0 FRAME 225X300 D1398 | 245200155

3 | 1 |CYA LOW PRO DOOR 912 SAFETY MESH C/W SCREWS D1399 | 245200108

4 | 1 |CYA LOW PRO FRAME C/W FASTENERS 225X300 DIL00 | 245200205
JoN 24 ITEM gTY DESCRIPTION DRG. Mo PART Mo.
oo+ 1 1 CYA LOW PRO DOOR 912 HINGE PIN SET /M R CLIPS 01395 245200055
@+ 2 1 CYA LOW PRO DOOR. 912 W/O FRAME 225%300 D1393 2452001585
@+ 3 1 CYA LOW PRO DOOR 912 SAFETY MESH C/W SCREWS 01399 245200105
- 4 1 CYA LOW PRO FRAME C/\W FASTENERS 225%300 D1400 245200205
o o+ 4.1 1 CYA LOW PRO DOOR 912 FRAME WELDMENT D1339 032413395
o 4,2 a8 SCREW M12 x 40 HEX SET 30455 - 023155405
4.3 16 WASHER 12mm 30455 - 023195125
tﬂ 4.4 a8 WASHER M12 SPRIMG 304ss - 02319514s
tﬂ 4.5 8 MUT M12 HEX 30455 - 02311512s

ITEM | QTY ‘DESCRIPTION. DRG. No. | PART No.

1 1 |CYA LOW PRO DOOR 912 HINGE PIN SET C/W R CLIPS D1395 | 245200055

2 | 1 |CYA LOW PRO DOOR 912 W/0 FRAME 225X300 D1398 245200155

3 | 1 |CYA LOW PRO DOOR 912 SAFETY MESH C/W SCREWS D1399 245200105

41| 1 |CYA LOW PRO DOOR 912 FRAME WELOMENT D1389 032413895

42 | 8 |SCREW M12 x 40 HEX SET 304SS - 023155405 |

43 | 16 |WASHER 12mm 30455 - 023195125

L4 | 8 |WASHER M12 SPRING 30Lss - 02319514s

45 | 8 |NUT M12 HEX 304SS - 023115125




